Wednesday Thursday

9:00 am Michel Devoret
10:00 Discussion

10:10 Break

10:30 Flavious Schackert
11:10 Discussion

11:20 Topical discussion
12:00 pm Lunch (on your own)
1:30 Rob Schoelkopf
2:30 Discussion

2:40 Aash Clerk

3:20 Discussion

3:30 Poster Session

6:30 Leave for Dinner
7:00 Dinner (at the Taj Mahal)

8:00 Welcome (Lafe and Konrad)
at the Outlook Hotel



9:00 am
10:00
10:10
10:30
11:10
11:20
12:00 pm
1:30
2:30
2:40
3:20
3:30
3:50
4:30

7:00

Friday

Yasu Nakamura
Discussion

Break

Max Hofheinz
Discussion

Topical discussion
Lunch (on your own)
Sasha Korotkov
Discussion

Frank Wilhelm
Discussion

Break

Florian Marquardt
Discussion

Dinner (at Carrelli’s)

Saturday

John Clarke
Discussion
Break

Patrice Bertet
Discussion

Wrap up discussion



