	Wednesday	<u>Thursday</u>
9:00 am	1	Michel Devoret
10:00		Discussion
10:10		Break
10:30		Flavious Schackert
11:10		Discussion
11:20		Topical discussion
12:00 pm		Lunch (on your own)
1:30		Rob Schoelkopf
2:30		Discussion
2:40		Aash Clerk
3:20		Discussion
3:30		Poster Session
6:30		Leave for Dinner
7:00		Dinner (at the Taj Mahal)
	Welcome (Lafe and Konrad) at the Outlook Hotel	

	<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>
9:00 am	Yasu Nakamura	John Clarke
10:00	Discussion	Discussion
10:10	Break	Break
10:30	Max Hofheinz	Patrice Bertet
11:10	Discussion	Discussion
11:20	Topical discussion	Wrap up discussion
12:00 pm	Lunch (on your own)	
1:30	Sasha Korotkov	
2:30	Discussion	
2:40	Frank Wilhelm	
3:20	Discussion	
3:30	Break	
3:50	Florian Marquardt	
4:30	Discussion	
7:00	Dinner (at Carrelli's)	